Jump Juice Summer St Anne's Park 5km & 10km - 12 May 2018
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398
423
367
405
510
492
508
365
453
461
485
470
504
373
476
522
564
385
497
465
445
533
547
436
443
397
467
421
479
464
466
529
487
451
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Name

Shane Gavin
Danny O’sullivan
James Collins

Will Martin smith
Ronan Masterson
Zoe Quinn

Karl Bingham
Adélie Reinaudo
Padraig Looby
David Gibson
Alessandro Astone
Robbie Kenny
Kieran Potter
Conor Prendergast
Darragh Oconnor
Marek Kapczynski
Aidan Kenny
Darragh Faughey
John Dillon

Ryan Murphy
Colm Lyons
Connor Jennings
Brendan Doyle
Wes Kenny

Lynda Fay

John Carpenter
Jaime O’doherty

Agnieszka Sobolewska
Séamus O raghallaigh

Eoin Bairead
Sinead Fahy hearne
Jeremy Skillington
Brian Keane
Clare-ann Ryan

class

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male 045
Male 045
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Female Senior

Gun time

37:19
37:37
38:24
38:44
38:57
39:20
40:16
41:01
41:01
41:35
41:44
42:05
42:16
42:37
42:43
42:58
42:58
43:15
43:40
43:42
44:42
46:01
46:05
47:09
47:14
47:37
47:43
47:45
48:06
48:16
48:18
48:26
48:30
48:35



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

509
538
541
520
460
382
383
413
512
531
482
557
450
381
452
552
399
559
427
518
378
376
455
519
536
526
449
412
419
498
435
537
515
530
442
456
542
448
389
425
556
516
439
553
523
420
417
503
426
387

Ciaran Barrett
Paula Clitheroe
Ronald Staeps
Kevin Cullen
Vera O’brien
Marina Horan
Emma Butler
Euge Smith
Ronan Brazil
Brian Kelly
Simon Lowther
Brian Collins
Adrian Mccartan
Audrey Carthy
Justin Meighan
Neil Geraghty
Niall Norton
Simon Martyn
Joanne Martin
Simon Cotter
Barry Wallace
Maria Deery
Elizabeth Culen
Jorge Pena

Tim Kirwan
Brian Mc grath
David Sharkey
Robert Norton
John Walsh
Jane Sevastopulo

Yolanda Mulvaney
Viorel Smarandache

Karen O'shea
Paul Nugent
Paul Mulcahy
Paul Baird
Catherine Tuohy
Ciara Malone
Joanna Walsh
Roisin Cafferkey
Eugene Collins
Yvette Harte
Rhona Finucane
David Bellew
Ciara Dwyer

Caoimhe Mcloughlin

Angela Ross innes
Suzanne Collins
Gareth Duffy
Courtney Holt

Male Senior
Female 045
Male 045
Male 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Male 045
Female Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Male 045
Male 045
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Female 045
Male 045
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Female 045
Female Senior
Male 045
Female 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior

49:10
49:15
49:18
49:26
49:26
49:26
49:31
49:32
49:32
49:34
49:37
49:47
49:54
49:54
49:59
50:12
50:32
50:56
50:59
51:02
51:04
51:04
51:07
51:16
51:24
51:34
51:49
51:51
51:54
52:04
52:38
52:38
52:42
53.04
54:08
54:09
54:09
55:01
55:02
55:10
55:16
55:19
55:20
55:22
55:24
55:48
55:58
56:01
56:01
56:06



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

481
396
404
500
416
388
488
543
393
471
415
422
369
458
551
391
366
478
394
491
560
433
434
414
528
527
368
550
411
384
468
540
539
372
554
561
548
502
505
511
377
379
430
483
444
457

132 477

Tanya Power
Mairéad Doherty
Cian O’brien
Martina Brady
Kelly Geoghegan
Karen Wong
Edel Arthur
Anne Best

Tara Lavin

Barry Gahan
Ruth Gahan
Mary Smith
Nicole Cerioni
Francis Langton
Catherine Clarke
Tristan Clarke
Chloe Marren
Michelle Lang
Sarah joy Smith
Janet Mccarthy
Noeleen O'hagan
Julie Perrin

Kiva Brennan
Joanna O'connor
Conor Kellett
Angie Kellett
Roisin O'sullivan
Jacinta Collins
Karen Mcauliffe
Louise Perris
Rebecca Brickley
Katherine Venier
Deirdre Doyle
Niamh Delaney
Kim Whitford
Francis O'hagan
John Mcnally
Georgina Ryan
Karina Hull
Sinead Scott
Caoimhe O'brien moran
Finn Houlihan
Ciara Mathews
Lorna Carr

Rich Depalma
Naomi Butler
Elaine Staveley

Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female 045
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Female 045
Female Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female 045
Female 045
Female Senior
Female 045
Male 045
Male 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior

56:17
56:49
56:49
56:52
57:02
57:05
57:19
57:42
57:54
57:55
57:56
58:00
58:13
58:42
58:48
58:50
58:51
58:55
58:59
59:10
59:16
59:32
59:48
59:55
59:57
59:58
1:00:02
1:00:09
1:00:24
1:00:33
1:00:33
1:00:43
1:00:59
1:01:29
1:01:46
1:02:21
1:02:36
1:02:41
1:05:03
1:05:04
1:05:06
1:05:20
1:05:32
1:06:29
1.08:01
1:14:24
43:24

Only Completed one Lap



5k Results

1. 546
2. 323
3. 309
4. 307
5. 305
6. 431
7. 459
8. 351
9. 447
10. 319
11. 352
12. 316
13. 315
14. 317
15. 303
l16. 318
17. 349
18. 311
19. 353
20. 501
21. 335
22. 313
23. 345
24. 342
25. 343
26. 320
27. 339
28. 440
29. 344
30. 329
31. 392
32. 346
33. 301
34, 348
35. 418
36. 350
37. 513
38. 337
39. 341
40. 304
41. 340
42. 306
43. 331
44. 310
45. 336
46. 326
47. 338
48. 327

David O hara
Antonios Gkogkakis
Seamus Redmond
Clare Foley

Neil Kearney

Jack Kennedy
Aoife Dunne

Pat Anderson
Patrick Devine
Sarah O’hanrahan
Juliet Ryan

Bill Cotter

Kira Estrada
Edward Henry
Alicia Ferrer garcia
Agnes Congoste
John Adomelis
Gillian Nolan
Mairie Osullivan
Ella Kane

Sinead Donovan
Darren Flanagan
Carmel Baldwin
Siobhan Baldwin
Fiona Bergin
Emma Mc nelis
Anita O'toole
Aisling Smith
Brian Cunningham
Una Folan
Caitriona Bairead
Padraig Fleming
William Fleming
Carmel O'hare
Breege Walsh
Madeline Rinaldi
Kay Coffey

Aine O'neill
Mairead Kenneally
Belinda Sheehan
Thomas Moore
Aisling Halligan
Cathy Graham
Mary Mockler
David Andrews
Stephanie Oreilly
Sterrin Butler
Denise Oreilly

Male 045
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female 045
Female 045
Female 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male 045
Male Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female 045
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior

21:15
21:20
23:47
24:59
24:59
25:46
25:49
26:41
26:42
26:49
27:23
27:27
27:27
27:27
27:28
28:19
28:24
28:50
28:52
28:52
29:00
29:53
30:06
30:06
30:09
30:14
30:31
30:40
30:44
31:12
31:13
31:24
31:24
31:43
32:10
32:33
32:42
33.04
33:57
34:27
35:03
35:29
36:23
36:36
38:02
38:02
38:06
38:37



49.
50.

314
312

Mariom Murphy
Patrick O donovan

Female Senior
Male Senior

40:05
40:06



